

MACC 260/2024

CNR No. WBBB01-002005-2024

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No. 03

01.07.24

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

The petitioner files hazira.

No effective judicial work is being done due to observe of
“ Black Day” adopted by Suri Bar Association dated 28.06.24

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix. 13.09.24 for appearance and further order.

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum